L09000064771

	(Requestor's Name)
•	(Address)
	(nuuless)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
,	(City/State/Zip/Filone #)
PICK-U	P WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Decument Number)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status.
Connected to naturations	A. 535 Office

, and the second test in the second

A. LUNT

JUL - 6 2009

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



500157454205

07/02/09--01041--005 **160.00

2009 JUL -2 PH 12: 53
SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FI ORIGA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	a Section Corporations			;
SUBJECT:	CRACKER ST	<u>/</u>	L.L.C.	:
	(Name of Limited	Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matter	to the following:	7	28
	Jeff A.	CONNER	LL A	Inf 60
	(Ni	ame of Person)	TARY	2
<u></u>	(F)	rm/Company)	m _O	P
	-0-0 O		STA:	2
	3/50 Y	CKARD HVC. (Address)		53
	St. Clou	1, FL 34%	12	•
	(City/S	tate and Zip Code)		•
For further information	n concerning this matter, please ca	Д:		
Deff	A. CONNER .	407, 402-	3269	
(Nan	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tel	ephone Number;	
Enclosed is a check :	for the following amount:		4	ļ
]\$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	:
	Malling Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301		

009 JUL -2 PM 12:

Exhibit A

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

Cracker Style Charter's, L.L.C

Pursuant to s.608.407, Florida Statutes, the Articles of Organization are set forth as follows. The undersigned executes these Articles of Organization of Jeffrey A Conner, to form a Limited Liability Company pursuant to the Florida Limited Liability Company Act:

ARTICLE I

NAME

The name of the limited liability company is: Cracker Style Charter's, L.L.C.

ARTICLE II

ADDRESSES

The mailing and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 3750 Packard Ave.

St. Cloud, FL

Phone: 407-402-3269

ARTICLE III.

REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE

The street address of the initial registered office of the limited liability company is 3750 Packard Ave. St. Cloud, FL 34772 Phone 407-402-3269, and the name of the limited liability company's initial registered agent at that address is Jeffrey A Conner.

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability Company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. I am familiar with and the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided in Chaptey 608, Florida Statutes.

Jeffrey A Conner

Managing Member and Agent

EXECUTED: July 1st , 2009

ARTICLE IV.

Name of the Managing Member

Jeffrey A Conner Member Managed

ARTICLE V.

Effective Date

Effective Date: _July 1st_____, 2009

2009 JUL -2 PM I2: 53
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Jeffrey A Conner
Managing Member and Agent

EXECUTED: ___July 1st ____, 2009